



Bid Abstract

Project: **Sequoia Way Culvert and Roadway Repair**

County No.: **0672-6U2340**

Bids Opened: 7/23/2019

Outreach: 16%

Addendum: No 1, 7/17/19

Name of Bidder:
 DIR Registration Number:
 Business Address:
 Mailing Address:
 Business Phone:
 Fax Number:
 Email Address:
 Contact:

Lowest Bidder	2nd Bidder	3rd Bidder	4th Bidder
Kerex Engineering Inc.	A-1 Construction General Engineering Inc.	Grade Tech Inc.	W. R. Forde Associates, Inc.
1000033698	1000057575	1000001918	1000048412
PO Box 23831 Pleasant Hill, CA 94523	4061 E. Castro Valley Boulevard Castro Valley, CA 94552	10250 Crow Canyon Road Castro Valley, CA 94552	984 Hensley Street Richmond, CA 94801
PO Box 23831 Pleasant Hill, CA 94523	4061 E. Castro Valley Boulevard Castro Valley, CA 94552	10250 Crow Canyon Road Castro Valley, CA 94552	984 Hensley Street Richmond, CA 94801
(347) 613-5788	(510) 728-9231	(510) 733-0390	(510) 215-9338
(877) 413-9730	(510) 728-2149	(510) 733-0389	(510) 215-9867
patrick@kerexengineering.com	kerriewching@gmail.com	gradetinc@sbcglobal.net	bids@wrforde.net
Patrick Madden	Kerrie Ching	Eric Remson	David Voorhis

Item No.	Bid Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Lowest Bidder		2nd Bidder		3rd Bidder		4th Bidder	
				Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Bid	Amount	Unit Bid	Amount	Unit Bid	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
4	TEMPORARY WATER DIVERSION AND DEWATERING	LS	1.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE TWEF)	LF	130.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$25.00	\$3,250.00	\$24.00	\$3,120.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00
6	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION) (F)	CY	65.00	\$250.00	\$16,250.00	\$100.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$84,500.00	\$675.00	\$43,875.00	\$500.00	\$32,500.00
7	REMOVE TREE	EA	2.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
8	REMOVE PLANTS (INVASIVE SPECIES)	LS	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
9	PLANT (GROUP H)	EA	4.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
10	PLANT (GROUP B)	EA	7.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00
11	PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
12	HYDROSEED	SF	1,400.00	\$2.00	\$2,800.00	\$5.00	\$7,000.00	\$3.25	\$4,550.00	\$2.30	\$3,220.00	\$2.00	\$2,800.00
13	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (TON)	TON	25.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$165.00	\$4,125.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00
14	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	2.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
15	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE J INLET AND TYPE II MANHOLE BASE	EA	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
16	36" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	14.00	\$700.00	\$9,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$310.00	\$4,340.00	\$300.00	\$4,200.00
17	REMOVE PIPE	LS	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
18	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B (MOD)) (CY)	CY	65.00	\$400.00	\$26,000.00	\$250.00	\$16,250.00	\$150.00	\$9,750.00	\$330.00	\$21,450.00	\$350.00	\$22,750.00
19	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO. 3, METHOD B) (CY)	CY	10.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$430.00	\$4,300.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
20	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO. 2, METHOD B) (CY)	CY	20.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$430.00	\$8,600.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00
21	SPLIT RAIL FENCING, 2-RAIL	LF	25.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
22	RESET WOOD FENCE	LF	20.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
TOTALS:					\$160,500.00		\$175,950.00		\$187,425.00		\$188,780.00		\$198,750.00